
PIESE SCHIMB JCB8014CTS

I.D.: 82011071

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 11.05.23 | Coduri CPV | 43640000-1 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 7.328,75 RON - 7.328,75 RON

Descriere: 1. BUCSA 2,00 pc x 315,67 = 631,34 2. DISTANTIER 2,00 pc x 73,64 = 147,28 3. GRESOR 1/8 1,00 pc x 12,60 = 12,60 4. BUCSA 2,00 pc x 89,05 = 178,10 5. GRESOR 1,00 pc x 23,10 = 23,10 6. BOLT 2,00 pc x 867,26 = 1.734,52 7. BUCSA 1,00 pc x 237,41 = 237,41 8. BOLT CUPA 2,00 pc x 277,20 = 554,40 9. SIGURANTA 1,00 pc x 13,02 = 13,02 10. SURUB 2,00 pc x 19,74 = 39,48 11. PIULITA 2,00 pc x 2,52 = 5,04 12. GRESOR 1/8 2,00 pc x 12,60 = 25,20 13. BUCSA 2,00 pc x 212,01 = 424,02 14. BUCSA 2,00 pc x 89,05 = 178,10 15. DISTANTIER 1,00 pc x 73,64 = 73,64 16. GRESOR 1/8 1,00 pc x 12,60 = 12,60 17. ARTICULATIE CUPA EXCAVATOR (LINK) 1,00 pc x 3.038,90 = 3.038,90
